Tariff of Charges - Alvinston Cemetery Board

January 1, 2024
Burial Care and
Graves Type of Grave Rights  Maintenance Total
1 Adult - Resident $600.00 $290.00 $890.00
1 Adult Non-Resident $625.00 $290.00 $915.00
1 Child - Resident $600.00 $290.00 $890.00
1 Child Non-Resident $625.00 $290.00 $915.00
1 Cremated Remains Resident $600.00 $290.00 $890.00
1 Cremated Remains Non Resident $625.00 $290.00 $915.00
Interment Charges (Opening and Closing Grave)  Mon-Fri Saturday Holiday
Adult or Child Casket - Summer $800.00 $900.00 $900.00
Adult or Child Casket - Winter $900.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Infant - Summer $800.00 $900.00 $900.00
Infant - Winter $900.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Cremated Remains - Summer $525.00 $625.00 $625.00
Cremated Remains-Winter $625.00 $675.00 $675.00
Extra Charges for Interments:
BAO Consumer Protection Fee S30
Burials at 4pm or after Mon - Saturday $100

Adjustments to/Transfer of Deed

Summer Rates April 1 to Nov. 30th

S50

Winter Rates - Dec. 1st to March 31st



